
Sl. 
No.

Dept. Name of Mentor Roll No. Name of Mentee Mentee’s E-mail ID Class

460 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 276 Laishom Luxmi luxmilaishom51@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

461 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 200 Niharika Barman barmanniharika584@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

462 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 130 Arijita Sarmah arijitasarmah5@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

463 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 32 Nisha Kamari nc826418@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

464 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 59 Kaushila Adhikary kaushilaadhikary06@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

465 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 81 Rajashree Baishya rajashree@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

466 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 166 Jumi Das dasj34780@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

467 Mathematics Dr. Mintu Lal Saha 163 Liza Das lizadas970@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

468 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 132 Maisnam Loya Leima leemaisnam@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

469 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 122 Riya Malo Das riyamalodas@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

470 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 173 Niharika Sarma niharikasarma43@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

471 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 208 Teresha Narzary tereshanarzary1@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

472 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 46 Bhaswati Talukdar talukdarbhaswati37@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

473 Mathematics Dr. Sabita Mahanta 91 Mary Englengpi maryenglengpi@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

474 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 71 Kasturi Bora kasturibora1608@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

475 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 94 Parishmita Talukdar parishmitatalukdar0@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

476 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 219 Bharasha Deka bhorokhadeka@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

477 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 149 Parikshita Sarma plabitasarma39720@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

478 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 124 Dhritashree Barman dhritashreebarman09@gmai.com BSc Sem-4

479 Mathematics Mr. Sanjay Kr. Das 49 Swastika Mahanta swastikamahanta@gmail.com BSc Sem-4
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480 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 234 Dipannita Medhi dipannitamedhi44@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

481 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 17 Rajlakshmi Talukdar rajlakshmitalukdar058@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

482 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 96 Pubashree Phukan pubsphukans190@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

483 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 56 Afrina Khatun afrinaf83@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

484 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 318 Shikha Lahkar krishnalahkar9@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

485 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 152 Kangkana Saraniah saraniahkangkana@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

486 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 196 Liza Boruah lizaboruah201019@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

487 Mathematics Dr. Mamani Choudhury 127 Dikhita Barman dixitabarman82@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

488 Mathematics Dr. Jumi Bharali 107 H. Robina Singha robinasingha33@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

489 Mathematics Dr. Jumi Bharali 258 Pallabi Boro pallabib233@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

490 Mathematics Dr. Jumi Bharali 197 Krishna Saud krishnasrisaud@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

491 Mathematics Dr. Jumi Bharali 128 Anjali Sarkar sarkaranjali818@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

492 Mathematics Dr. Jumi Bharali 30 Majida Kabir Choudhury majidakabir@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

493 Mathematics Dr. Jumi Bharali 161 Himakshi Devi devihimakshi@gmail.com BSc Sem-4

494 Mathematics Dr. Jumi Bharali 305 Porismita Neog neogporismita89@gmail.com BSc Sem-4
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